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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

Set of 12 OS2 LC-UPC pigtails for fibre optic 9/125μm 1

m

REF. 032624   |  EAN. 3245060326241

Singlemode pigtails are used in high speed

telecommunication and data transmission networks as well

as in metro and access networks. OS2 singlemode pigtails are

terminated with standard connectors for optimum optical

performance.

> Visit e-catalogue

Description

Singlemode pigtails are used in high speed telecommunication and

data transmission networks as well as in metro and access networks.

OS2 singlemode pigtails are terminated with standard connectors for

optimum optical performance.

 

Product charateristics

OS2 single-mode 9/125μm

LC - UPC connectors

1 meter length

900 μm tight buffer and easy strip

Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) sheath

Recommendation / Restriction

OS1/OS2 fibre conforms to ITU-G652.D and TIA/EIA

standards 492CAAA

The product's benefits

Installation

Easy strip for on-site installation

Usage

Supports high speed multi-channel video networks,

metro voice and data services and access networks
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